
 

 

Millbury Board of Appeals 

 

2024 Meeting Schedule 
 

 

 

 

 

The Board of Appeals established this calendar to allow sufficient time for review and public 

notice for the various kinds of applications coming under its jurisdiction. Complete applications 

with all supporting documents must be received in the Town Clerk’s Office, 127 Elm Street, 

Millbury, MA 01527 by noon of the date listed below. The Clerk’s Office will advise the applicant 

as to when the submitted application will be heard by the Board.  Incomplete applications will be 

held until the next available meeting. 

 

 The Millbury Board of Appeals generally meets the last Wednesday of every month. 

 

 Additional meetings may be added on an as-needed basis.  

 

 

Meeting Date Application deadline 
Wednesday, January 10, 2024* Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Tuesday, December 26, 2023 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024* Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024* Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024* Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024* Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024* Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
* 40B Applications Only 

 


